
§̈¦79

§̈¦81

§̈¦79

§̈¦86

§̈¦190

§̈¦90

§̈¦279

§̈¦80

§̈¦376

§̈¦376

§̈¦76

§̈¦80

§̈¦90

§̈¦190

§̈¦290

§̈¦490
§̈¦390

§̈¦490

§̈¦86

§̈¦86 £¤15

§̈¦390

£¤15

§̈¦86

§̈¦90

§̈¦90
§̈¦79

§̈¦80

§̈¦80

¬«60

¬«50

§̈¦70

§̈¦79

£¤219

¬«66

¬«666

¬«949

¬«89

¬«49

¬«98

¬«46

¬«59

¬«13

¬«96

¬«249

¬«120

¬«34

¬«38

¬«104

¬«54

¬«414

¬«146

¬«158

¬«690

¬«362

¬«138

¬«388

¬«228

¬«257

¬«551

¬«331

¬«11

¬«969

¬«950

¬«246

¬«380

¬«366

¬«104B

¬«41A

¬«324

¬«390

¬«265

¬«958

¬«64

¬«21

¬«417

¬«77

¬«5

¬«90

¬«226

¬«664

¬«16

¬«27

¬«536

¬«18

¬«85

¬«39

¬«36

¬«14

¬«555

¬«96A

¬«28

¬«54A

¬«44

¬«75

¬«70

¬«839

¬«144

¬«321

¬«346

¬«157

¬«872

¬«245

¬«729

¬«242

¬«244

¬«231

¬«957

¬«305

¬«247

¬«41

¬«308

¬«426

¬«198

¬«210

¬«43

¬«69

¬«436

¬«8

¬«53¬«438

¬«19

¬«108

¬«255

¬«19A

¬«965

¬«430

¬«63

¬«285

¬«948

¬«477

¬«408

¬«256

¬«248

¬«14A

¬«899

¬«646

¬«127

¬«33

¬«227

¬«275

¬«68

¬«318

¬«956

¬«364

¬«528

¬«353

¬«156

¬«549

¬«168

¬«251

¬«155

¬«449

¬«176

¬«415

¬«50

¬«3

¬«31

¬«76

¬«88

¬«48

¬«221

¬«79

¬«531

¬«173

¬«970

¬«153

¬«428

¬«310

¬«60

¬«264

¬«425

¬«99

¬«15

¬«880

¬«97

¬«607

¬«770

¬«188

¬«910

¬«241

¬«15A

¬«2

¬«453

¬«427

¬«879

¬«446

¬«356

¬«837

¬«150

¬«352

¬«51

¬«588

¬«989

¬«394

¬«832

¬«151

¬«846

¬«410

¬«290

¬«277

¬«215

¬«92

¬«250

¬«104A

¬«237

¬«474

¬«307
¬«266

¬«546

¬«259

¬«102

¬«618

¬«91

¬«298

¬«84

¬«56

¬«18F

¬«236

¬«34B

¬«908

¬«111

¬«286

¬«142

¬«269

¬«121

¬«25

¬«16

¬«107

¬«3077

¬«635

¬«631

¬«441

¬«62

¬«3113

¬«61

¬«284

¬«299

¬«359

¬«695

¬«505

¬«166

¬«40

¬«193

¬«9

¬«134

¬«17056

¬«216

¬«1001

¬«55¬«204

¬«105

¬«1

¬«125

¬«45

¬«3020

¬«30

¬«238

¬«31e

¬«26

¬«20A

¬«240

¬«906

¬«11A

¬«69

¬«208

¬«153

¬«415

¬«104

¬«39

¬«328

¬«370

¬«446

¬«19A

¬«53

¬«298

¬«77

¬«92

¬«46

¬«5

¬«287

¬«414

¬«40

¬«36

¬«78

¬«16
¬«126

¬«34

¬«415

¬«155

¬«36

¬«89

¬«39

¬«551

¬«66

¬«89

¬«227

¬«356

¬«63

¬«332

¬«39

¬«38

¬«394

¬«54

¬«208

¬«89

¬«11

¬«18

¬«285

¬«88

¬«770

¬«31

¬«33A

¬«428

¬«53

¬«76

¬«255

¬«646

¬«908

¬«46

¬«21

¬«36

¬«44

¬«44

¬«298

¬«948

¬«356

¬«88

¬«531

¬«63

¬«49

¬«31

¬«104

¬«63

¬«346

¬«430

¬«66

¬«8

¬«136

¬«18

¬«93

¬«50

¬«371

¬«77

¬«92

¬«39

¬«246

¬«173

¬«18

¬«18

¬«98

¬«5

¬«98

¬«53

¬«36

¬«88

¬«414

¬«430

¬«5

¬«31

¬«40

¬«286

¬«414

¬«2

¬«98

¬«371

¬«446

¬«318

¬«221

¬«69

¬«93

¬«54

¬«66

¬«408

¬«45

¬«63

¬«328

¬«14

¬«36

¬«144

¬«33A

¬«958

¬«3

¬«5

¬«969

¬«36

¬«98

¬«14

¬«948

¬«8

¬«2

¬«414

¬«414

¬«44

¬«973

¬«14

¬«973

¬«87

¬«864

¬«554

¬«44

¬«654

¬«880

¬«287

£¤104

£¤62

£¤322

£¤11

£¤20

£¤19

£¤20A

£¤6N

£¤66

£¤422

£¤18

£¤153

£¤579

£¤134

£¤51

£¤208

£¤11

£¤62

£¤322

£¤62

¬«20A

£¤219

£¤19

£¤62

£¤62

£¤219

£¤219
£¤322

£¤322 ¬«120

£¤6

¬«321

£¤219

£¤62

£¤15

£¤15

£¤220

£¤220

£¤220

£¤15

DERBY

KNOX 

LAMONT

CONCORD

LIMESTONE

TUSCARORA

HENDERSON

NASHVILLE

ELLISBURG 

BEECH HILL

PORTERVILLE

INDEPENDENCE

BOONE MOUNTAIN

ROYSTONE

ZOAR 

SUMMIT 

EAST FORK 

KAYLOR

STRATTANVILLE

BOWEN

WELLENDORF

ISLAND RUN

BUFFALO

EAST AURORA

HINSDALE

MERCER

MARVINDALE

TAMARACK

WILLING

TGP

EGTS

EGTS

TG
P

MILLENNIUM

TCO

EGTS

EMKEY

TGP

EMKEY

TG
P

TGP

TG
P

TCO

TCO

TGP

EGTS

EGTS
TGP

EGTS

EG
TS

EQUITRANS

EGTS

TEXAS EASTERN
TCO

TCO

TCO

EGTS

TCPL

TC
PL

TCPL

EG
TS

EGTS

TC
O

SOMERSET

TGP

EGTS

TGP

EGTS

TRANSCO

TCO

EGTS

EGTS

TGP

TGP

TGP

NEXUS

TEXAS EASTERN

LD

K

M

XS

N2
0

KNY

Q

XN

FM100

H

I

Z20S

TNY

YM53

NM50

PY
8

V

N1
2

XE

R

N20B2

FM120

UNY

S2
T

YM
52

RM
32

C

SN
Y

YM55

YM50

PM
3

PY10N

TPAW

VM72

AM60

NM45

HM175

GM97

PY10S

NM44PA

C46S

EE15

VM
19

4

KL

UP
GC

F1S

R34S

FM
98

NM51

NM47

CM42S

12K
1

VM71

YM7

YM57

C49S

YM224

S21S

R2
6S

R103S

G2
4S

YM58

D6
8T

QM
95

G95S

TPAE

S42S

S23S

SM
14

EC3S

AM60S

EE16

HM215

TM170

12K
2

S57S

XM
10

FM92

GM2

KM2

QM96

EE
17 Z54S

NSL1

YM54

V199
S

XM2

TM2

NM53

R100S

QPGC

D6S

N20

S

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

Õ

Õ

Õ

Õ

Õ

Õ

Õ

Õ

Õ

Õ

Õ

Õ

Õ

Õ

Õ

Õ

Õ

Õ

Õ

Õ

Õ

Õ

Õ

Õ

Õ

Õ

Õ

Õ

Õ

Õ

Õ

UNION

UNION

TCPL

Olean

EXPRESS

TEXAS EASTERN

Hamilton

TO / FROM TORONTO

TO / FROM DAWN

KEELOR

EG
TS

EMPIRE

EMPIRE

EMPIRE

EMPIRE

Elk

Erie

York

Erie

Tioga
Potter

Oneida

Steuben

Centre

Berks

Bradford

Butler

Lycoming

Clinton

Bedford

Oswego

Warren

Allegany

Clearfield

Blair

McKean

Indiana

Crawford

Luzerne

Somerset

Cattaraugus

Fayette

Perry

Lancaster
Chester

Mercer

Cayuga

Franklin

Tioga Broome

Ontario

Chautauqua

Chenango

Monroe Wayne

Clarion

Schuylkill

Cambria

Madison

Greene

Onondaga

Huntingdon

Venango

Adams

Allegheny

Trumbull

Washington

Ashtabula

Jefferson

Westmoreland

Cecil

Mifflin

Fulton

Forest

Yates

Belmont

Niagara

Dauphin

Armstrong

Beaver

Wyoming Livingston

Susquehanna

Carroll

Cortland

Harford
Monroe

Sullivan

Union

Juniata

Genesee

Carbon

Tompkins

Columbia

Allegany

Orleans

Seneca

Harrison

Snyder

Cumberland

Columbiana

Cameron

Jefferson

Wyoming

Mahoning

Chemung

Lebanon

Washington
New Castle

Schuyler

Lawrence

Marshall

Lackawanna

Northumberland

Ohio

Montour

Brooke

Hancock

Rochester

Syracuse

Jamestown

Buffalo

Pittsburgh

Sharon

Erie

Oil City

CLARINGTON

KIRKWALL

PARKWAY

WAYNESBURG

OVERBECK

VALLEY GATE

OAKFORD

KENSINGTON

MAJORSVILLE

BURGETTSTOWN

ROVER

RO
VE

R

ROVER

ROVER

ROVER

K

Lake Erie

Lake Ontario

CANADA

PENNSYLVANIA
OHIO

NEW YORK
PENNSYLVANIA

PENNSYLVANIA
WEST VIRGINIA

WE
ST

 VI
RG

IN
IA

OH
IO

NFG SYSTEM MAP 20240221.mxd

EXISTING     FACILITIES     LEGEND

NFG SUPPLY
COMPRESSOR
STATION"

JOINT OWNERSHIP
PIPELINES

OTHER PIPELINE
LOCATION APPROXIMATE

2023 NATIONAL FUEL GAS SUPPLY CORPORATION© 3/1/2024

!
POINTS OF
INTEREST NF STORAGE AREA

System Map

0 10 20 30 405 Miles

NFG SUPPLY
PIPELINE


